Hyundai Motorsport Crews’ Info

Hyundai i20 Coupe WRC #11
Chassis number: 016

DOB

First WRC event

WRC starts

WRC podiums

WRC wins

Rally México starts

Rally México best results

Rally México previous results

Thierry Neuville

16 June 1988

2009, Rally Catalunya
99

35

9

7

3rd

2012: 13th (10th WRC)
2013: 3rd

2014: 3rd

2015: 8th

2016: Ret.

2017: 3rd

2018: 6th

Nicolas Gilsoul

5 February 1982
2007, Rallye Monte-Carlo
95

35

9

7

3rd

2012: 13th (10th WRC)
2013: 3rd

2014: 3rd

2015: 8th

2016: Ret.

2017: 3rd

2018: 6th

Hyundai i20 Coupe WRC #89
Chassis number: 012

DOB

First WRC event

WRC starts

WRC podiums

WRC wins

Rally México starts

Rally México best results

Rally México previous results

Andreas Mikkelsen
22 June 1989

2006, Wales Rally GB
102

22

3

4

3rd

2014: 19th (10th WRC)
2015: 3rd

2016: Ret.

2018: 4th

Anders Jeger-Amland
29 July 1989

2014, Rally Catalunya
46

4th
2016: Ret.
2018: 4th
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Hyundai i20 Coupe WRC #6
Chassis number: 015

DOB

First WRC event

WRC starts

WRC podiums

WRC wins

Rally México starts

Rally México best results

Rally México previous results

Dani Sordo
2 May 1983
2003, Rally Catalunya
159

44

1

9

2nd

2006: 4th
2007: 4th
2008: 16th
2010: 14th
2013: 4th
2015: 5th
2016: 4th
2017: 8th
2018: 2nd

Carlos del Barrio
15 August 1968
1991, Rally Catalunya
85

9

1

4

2nd

2005: 12th

2006: Ret.

2013: 4th

2018: 2nd
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About Hyundai Motorsport GmbH

Established on 19 December 2012, Hyundai Motorsport GmbH is responsible for Hyundai's global motorsport
activities, including the FIA World Rally Championship (WRC) and Customer Racing projects. In WRC, Hyundai
Motorsport quickly established a strong reputation taking victory in its debut season in 2014. The team amassed
ten wins up to the end of the 2018 season and finished as runners-up in the manufacturers’ championship on three
consecutive occasions. Since the establishment of its Customer Racing activities in September 2015, Hyundai
Motorsport has become a trusted partner for teams and drivers looking for success on the rally stages or on
racetracks around the world. From its competitive i20 R5 rally car to the competitive i30 N TCR, Hyundai
Motorsport-built cars have claimed victory in several championships, including national rally series in France and
Spain, as well as the teams’ and drivers’ titles in the inaugural FIA World Touring Car Cup (WTCR) season. Unified
under Hyundai Motorsport, WRC and Customer Racing are together playing instrumental roles in driving
Hyundai's global high-performance N brand, and are supporting an important perception shift for the Hyundai
brand around the world.

Further information about Hyundai Motorsport is available at: http:/motorsport.hyundai.com

About Hyundai Motor

Established in 1967, Hyundai Motor Company is committed to becoming a lifetime partner in automobiles and
beyond with its range of world-class vehicles and mobility services offered available in more than 200 countries.
Employing more than 110,000 employees worldwide, Hyundai sold more than 4.5 million vehicles globally.
Hyundai Motor continues to enhance its product line-up with vehicles that are helping to build solutions for a
more sustainable future, such as NEXO —the world’s first dedicated hydrogen-powered SUV.

More information about Hyundai Motor and its products can be found at:
http:/worldwide.hyundai.com or http:/globalpr.hyundai.com/

To download high-resolution photos for editorial use, full drivers’ profiles, as well as other useful press information
about the team please refer to:

http://press.motorsport.hyundai.com/home

Username: HMSGMedia
Password: Alzenau

For individual information please contact:

Thomas Villette Nicoletta Russo
Phone: +49-151 1135 4339 Phone: +49-151 1135 4362
tvillette@hyundai-ms.com nrusso@hyundai-ms.com
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