Hyundai Motorsport Crews' Info

	Thierry Neuville	Nicolas Gilsoul
DOB	16 June 1988	5 February 1982
First WRC event	2009, Rally Catalunya	2007, Rallye Monte-Carlo
WRC starts	99	95
WRC podiums	35	35
WRC wins	9	9
Rally México starts	7	7
Rally México best results	3rd	3rd
	2012: 13th (10th WRC)	2012: 13th (10th WRC)
	2013: 3rd	2013: 3rd
	2014: 3rd	2014: 3rd
Rally México previous results	2015: 8th	2015: 8th
	2016: Ret.	2016: Ret.
	2017: 3rd	2017: 3rd
	2018: 6th	2018: 6th
Hyundai i20 Coupe WRC #89		
Chassis number: 012		
	Andreas Mikkelsen	Anders Jæger-Amland
DOB	22 June 1989	29 July 1989
First MPC avent	2006 Wales Pally CP	2014 Pally Catalunya

Chassis number: 012				
	Andreas Mikkelsen	Anders Jæger-Amland		
DOB	22 June 1989	29 July 1989		
First WRC event	2006, Wales Rally GB	2014, Rally Catalunya		
WRC starts	102	46		
WRC podiums	22	8		
WRC wins	3	2		
Rally México starts	4	2		
Rally México best results	3rd	4th		
Rally México previous results	2014: 19th (10th WRC)	2016: Ret.		
	2015: 3rd	2018: 4th		
	2016: Ret.			
	2018: 4th			

Hyundai i20 Coupe WRC #6		
Chassis number: 015		
	Dani Sordo	Carlos del Barrio
DOB	2 May 1983	15 August 1968
First WRC event	2003, Rally Catalunya	1991, Rally Catalunya
WRC starts	159	85
WRC podiums	44	9
WRC wins	1	1
Rally México starts	9	4
Rally México best results	2nd	2nd
Rally México previous results	2006: 4th	2005: 12th
	2007: 4th	2006: Ret.
	2008: 16th	2013: 4th
	2010: 14th	2018: 2nd
	2013: 4th	
	2015: 5th	
	2016: 4th	
	2017: 8th	
	2018: 2nd	

About Hyundai Motorsport GmbH

Established on 19 December 2012, Hyundai Motorsport GmbH is responsible for Hyundai's global motorsport activities, including the FIA World Rally Championship (WRC) and Customer Racing projects. In WRC, Hyundai Motorsport quickly established a strong reputation taking victory in its debut season in 2014. The team amassed ten wins up to the end of the 2018 season and finished as runners-up in the manufacturers' championship on three consecutive occasions. Since the establishment of its Customer Racing activities in September 2015, Hyundai Motorsport has become a trusted partner for teams and drivers looking for success on the rally stages or on racetracks around the world. From its competitive i20 R5 rally car to the competitive i30 N TCR, Hyundai Motorsport-built cars have claimed victory in several championships, including national rally series in France and Spain, as well as the teams' and drivers' titles in the inaugural FIA World Touring Car Cup (WTCR) season. Unified under Hyundai Motorsport, WRC and Customer Racing are together playing instrumental roles in driving Hyundai's global high-performance N brand, and are supporting an important perception shift for the Hyundai brand around the world.

Further information about Hyundai Motorsport is available at: http://motorsport.hyundai.com

About Hyundai Motor

Established in 1967, Hyundai Motor Company is committed to becoming a lifetime partner in automobiles and beyond with its range of world-class vehicles and mobility services offered available in more than 200 countries. Employing more than 110,000 employees worldwide, Hyundai sold more than 4.5 million vehicles globally. Hyundai Motor continues to enhance its product line-up with vehicles that are helping to build solutions for a more sustainable future, such as NEXO – the world's first dedicated hydrogen-powered SUV.

More information about Hyundai Motor and its products can be found at: http://worldwide.hyundai.com/

To download high-resolution photos for editorial use, full drivers' profiles, as well as other useful press information about the team please refer to:

http://press.motorsport.hyundai.com/home

Username: HMSGMedia **Password**: Alzenau

For individual information please contact:

Thomas Villette
Phone: +49-151 1135 4339
tvillette@hyundai-ms.com

Nicoletta Russo Phone: +49-151 1135 4362 nrusso@hyundai-ms.com